
Form 4,20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency 
Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07909391 

Name of Company 

SAXON MOTORS LTD 
Insert full name of 
company 

Insert fullname and | Michael Gillard 

addresses Mackenzie Goldberg Johnson Limited 
Scope House 
Weston Road 

Crewe 
CW1 6DD 

the liquidator¢s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at 22 May 2015 

Signed f. , £ “, PP 4 Date 22 May 2015 

For Official Use 
Presenter’s name, Mackenzie Goldberg Johnson Limited 
address and reference Scope House Liquidation Section Post Room 
(if any) Weston Road 

Crewe 
cw1 6DD 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

| 

nau 
23/05/2015 #218 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Saxon Motors Ltd t/a Latchford Car Centre 

on the 22 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | 

Full Name wv BCR cenwieu 

Signed WSK. wor QQ 

Dated isl< 

Signature whew Date 22 [<u



Saxon Motors Ltd t/a Latchford Car Centre 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value (£) Estimated to Realise (£) 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Motor Vehicles 2,250 

Book Debts 515 

Cash on Hand 2,100 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 



A1 —Summary of ltabilitties 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 
None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise (£) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Accountants 

Directors 

PAYE/NI 

Trade Creditors 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

4,200 

0 

(0) 
4,200 

4,200 

0 

(0) 

4,200 

4,200 

1,635 
71,161 
2,100 

21,603 
200 

(96,699) 

(92,499) 

100 
(100) 

(92,599) 

pae_22 IN|



. 
° 

I 
S
s
\
r
2
 

m
o
n
e
 

; RO 
| | | 

[ 
0 

| 
00 

002'L3 
| 

OGL 
S
V
M
 
‘Uo}Buweng 

‘SUEpIed 
JopUaAe] 

G 
| 

J]eMa0eIg 
HOOS 

} 

[o 
| oz seg'ls 

| 
Xb 

9110 
‘SIepYDEY 

I82.NS 
84250 

‘EH 
HO1D 

| 
dvi 

mya | 

[Lo 
| 00 000'23 

[__PaZ 
GMO 

“esyseuD 
‘YOMLON 

‘peoy 
sedieW 

Lh 
| 

uUAIBOW 
1 SSI} 

; 
Vaz 

8HO 
9 

00 
000'€5 

‘OuUSIUl)4 
‘
O
M
A
O
H
 

‘Saey 
A 
U
d
 
P
a
0
d
 

A 
J
e
n
 

OF 
adoyysea 

WyOD}eY) T 

‘every 11e8Us € 
oineubig | | 

Lo 
90 669°963 

wee — MH ee ee eee 
